
SPECIFICATIONS

VOLTAGE: 
120V  - 277V. 50/60 Hz
HOUSING: 
Cast brass with removable 3” shroud. Optional 6” shroud available.
FINISH:
Weathered brass. Custom powder coated colors available.
LENS:
Tempered glass.
MOUNTING: 
Threaded with 1/2” NPT. May be mounted into threaded hubs in 
junction boxes or mounting accessories.
WIRING: 
Pre-wired with 14” 18 AWG wires.

WARRANTY: 
10-year warranty 

The Tempest downlight features an integrated LED source 
available in 5, 9, or 12 watts. 2700K and 3000K options. 
40-degree beam spread.

DIMENSIONS:

SPECIFICATION SHEET
Type:	 _____________________________

Model:	 _____________________________ 
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TEMPEST Integrated LED Downlight

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS

LAMP TYPE:
Integrated LED.

OPTICS:
Integral optics providing available beam spread of 40°

COLOR TEMPERATURES: 
Color temperature options provide the following qualities:  
2700K and 3000K.

FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION 
To order a fixture select the appropriate choice 
from each column as in the following example: 

EXAMPLE: 490280-490261-490039
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CODES WATTAGE BEAM 
SPREAD

COLOR TEMP LUMENS SHROUD MOUNTING

490280

490281
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5W

9W
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5W

9W
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 40° 

40° 

40° 
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2700K 
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3000K

389lm

962lm
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923lm

1203lm

490260 
Extended Shroud  

3W/6W

490261 
Extended Shroud  

8W/12W/16W

Cover Plate
(by others)

Junction Box
(by others)

Arm Adjustment Screw

Locknut

Arm


